
 
 

2019 APPROVED PICNIC CATERERS 

 
 

Facility Rentals  Group Sales Office 

     Phone: (443) 552-5277    Fax: (443) 320-9027    Email: rentals@marylandzoo.org 

       Atlantic Caterers    
Raoul Frevel 
4507 Hartford Road 
Baltimore, MD  21214  
410-254-6662  
rfrevel@atlanticcaterers.com 
atlanticcaterers.com 

 

Class Act Catering 

Jim Britton 
9631 Liberty Road, Suite F & G 
Randallstown, MD  21133 
410-521-0200 
classactcatering@verizon.net 
classactcatering.net 
 

The Classic Catering People 
Kelly Girard 
99-C Painters Mill Road 
Owings Mills, MD  21117 
410-356-1666 x1356 
kgirard@classiccatering.com 
classiccatering.com 
 

Copper Kitchen 
Jen Devos 
2000 Washington Blvd, Suite J 
Baltimore, MD  21230 
410-790-8140 
jen@copperkitchenmd.com 
copperkitchenmd.com 

 

Eleven Courses 

Melissa Benson 
11 Easter Court, Suite F 
Baltimore, MD  21217 
410-459-6773 
mbenson@elevencourses.com 
elevencourses.com 

 
Hunt Valley Catering 
Jim Alford 
510 Monkton Road 
Hereford, MD  21111 
410-343-3553 
info@huntvalleycatering.com 
huntvalleycatering.com 

Laurrapin Caters 
Bruce Clarke 
1834 B Pulaski Highway 
Havre de Grace, MD  21078 
410-939-3394 
catering@laurrapin.com 
laurrapin.com  

Mission BBQ 
Montonio Mackell 
7750 Ritchie Highway 
Glen Burnie, MD  21061 
443-454-3187 (direct) 
410-840-7300 (catering line) 
mmackell@mission-bbq.com 

mission-bbq.com 

 

ROUGE Fine Catering 
Heather Mekiliesky 
11110 Pepper Road 
Hunt Valley, MD  21031 
410-527-0007 
heather@rougecatering.com 
rougecatering.com 
 

Santoni’s Catering 

Jackie Skudrna 
4854 Butler Road 
Glyndon, MD  21701 
410-833-6610 x135 
jskudrna@santonis.com  
santonis.com  
 

Zeffert and Gold Catering and  
Event Planning   
Matt Gold  
6601 Whitestone Rd. 
Suite E 
Baltimore, MD 21207 
410-944-4481 Ext. 307 
matt@zeffertandgold.com  
zeffertandgold.com 
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